

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16738/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/12/2011 in SA No.167/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERDHAN BHAI(D) TR.LRS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T.) (For final disposal)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi,Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2014 on a non-miscellaneous day.

[Usha Bhardwaj]  
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]  
Court Master