

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16738/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/12/2011
in SA No. 167/1995 passed by the High Court of Chhattisgarh at
Bilaspur)

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERDHAN BHAI(D) TR.LRS.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kapil Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next tuesday i.e. 22nd July, 2014.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(JASWINDER KAUR)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Meenakshi Kohli
Date: 2014.07.23
16:34:31 IST
Reason: